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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 23.79 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M1 25.17 BLAŠKOVIĆ, Bruno CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 25.68 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. HARTING, Zach 97 Huntsville Swim Association 24.47+0,67 753
2. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 24.98+0,74 708
3. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 25.27+0,67 684
4. PAUT, Karlo Noah 00 Posk 25.59+0,70 659
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swc Orion 25.77+0,60 645
6. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 25.78+0,77 644
7. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.05+0,70 624
8. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 26.14+0,67 618
9. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.19+0,77 614

TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.19+0,73 614
11. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 26.34+0,74 604
12. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 26.36+0,71 603
13. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 26.47+0,77 595
14. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 26.83+0,72 571
15. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 26.89+0,77 568
16. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 27.31+0,66 542
17. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 27.40+0,74 536
18. BUSATTO, Ivan 04 Posk 27.41+0,72 536
19. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.48+0,73 532
20. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 27.59+0,70 525
21. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 27.61+0,63 524
22. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 27.66+0,70 521
23. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 27.70+0,80 519
24. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 27.75+0,72 516
25. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 27.76+0,79 516
26. KINANGA, Mark 03 PK "Spartak" Subotica 27.90+0,60 508
27. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 27.92+0,66 507
28. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.07+0,62 499
29. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.15+0,74 495
30. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 28.69+0,78 467
31. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.77+0,80 463
32. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 28.85+0,73 459
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 29.01+0,83 452
34. KENDA, Raoul 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 29.02+0,63 451
35. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.28+0,83 439
36. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 29.29+0,76 439
37. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 29.37+0,75 435
38. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.73+0,77 420
39. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 29.91+0,78 412
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

40. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 29.92+0,71 412
41. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 30.00+0,78 409

KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.00+0,69 409
43. ĆURIĆ, Ognjen 07 KVS Leotar, TB 30.09+0,85 405
44. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.48+0,76 390
45. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 30.84+0,81 376

RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 30.84+0,72 376
47. ZABORSKY, Erik 05 ASKÖ SK Traun 30.93+0,72 373
48. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 31.13+0,70 366
49. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 31.16+0,69 365
50. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 31.34+0,80 358
51. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 31.62+0,71 349
52. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 32.16+0,63 332
53. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.37+0,72 325
54. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.46+0,78 322
55. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.67+0,75 316
56. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 33.00+0,65 307
57. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Sanuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 33.27+0,74 299
58. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 33.46+0,77 294
59. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 33.80+0,79 286
60. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 33.81+0,81 285
61. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 34.18+0,80 276
62. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 34.54+0,84 268
63. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 35.02+0,80 257
64. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 35.07+0,74 256
65. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.55+0,78 208
66. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 39.28+0,78 182
67. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 41.10+0,76 159
68. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 41.11+0,86 158
69. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 41.35+0,80 156
70. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 42.50+0,81 143
71. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 42.69+0,96 141
72. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 43.29+0,62 136
73. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 44.61+0,60 124
74. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 45.34+0,83 118
75. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 45.50+0,63 117
76. ĆURIĆ, Vasilije 10 KVS Leotar, TB 45.92+0,77 114
77. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 47.32+0,74 104
78. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 49.54+1,11 90
79. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 51.31+1,00 81
80. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 52.27+0,87 77
81. KREMENOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 53.27+1,34 73
82. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 54.89+0,84 66
83. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.12+1,12 46
84. KOZIĆ, Nemanja 11 Olymp, BL 1:03.10+1,00 43
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

85. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 1:07.03+0,71 36
86. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:19.24+0,79 22
87. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:36.06+0,90 12

DSQ BRKIĆ, Marko 11 Olymp, BL 49.14+0,45

M 1

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swc Orion 25.77+0,60 645
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.05+0,70 624
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 26.19+0,77 614
4. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 26.34+0,74 604
5. PRIBAC, Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 26.89+0,77 568
6. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 27.31+0,66 542
7. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 27.75+0,72 516
8. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 28.15+0,74 495
9. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.77+0,80 463

10. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 PK Vracar 28.85+0,73 459
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 29.01+0,83 452
12. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 29.28+0,83 439
13. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 29.37+0,75 435
14. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 29.92+0,71 412
15. ĆURIĆ, Ognjen 07 KVS Leotar, TB 30.09+0,85 405
16. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 Rn Adria Monfalcone 30.84+0,72 376
17. PUTNIK, Danilo 06 Olymp, BL 31.13+0,70 366
18. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 31.16+0,69 365
19. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 31.34+0,80 358

M2

1. OBRADOVIC, Uros 08 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 27.59+0,70 525
2. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 27.66+0,70 521
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.07+0,62 499
4. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 28.69+0,78 467
5. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 29.91+0,78 412
6. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.00+0,69 409
7. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 30.48+0,76 390
8. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 31.62+0,71 349
9. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 32.16+0,63 332

10. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.37+0,72 325
11. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.46+0,78 322
12. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 08 Olymp, BL 33.00+0,65 307
13. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Sanuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 33.27+0,74 299
14. RADANOVIĆ, Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 34.54+0,84 268
15. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 35.02+0,80 257
16. PRIBAC, Lan 09 PK Biser Piran 35.07+0,74 256
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

M3

1. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 27.92+0,66 507
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 30.84+0,81 376
3. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.67+0,75 316
4. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 33.46+0,77 294
5. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 33.80+0,79 286
6. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 33.81+0,81 285
7. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 34.18+0,80 276
8. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 37.55+0,78 208
9. ŠUĆUR, Luka 11 Olymp, BL 39.28+0,78 182

10. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 41.10+0,76 159
11. ČOLIĆ, Aleksej 11 Olymp, BL 41.11+0,86 158
12. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 41.35+0,80 156
13. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 42.50+0,81 143
14. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 42.69+0,96 141
15. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 43.29+0,62 136
16. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 44.61+0,60 124
17. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 45.34+0,83 118
18. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 45.50+0,63 117
19. ĆURIĆ, Vasilije 10 KVS Leotar, TB 45.92+0,77 114
20. KARAĆ, Minja 15 Olymp, BL 47.32+0,74 104
21. CRNČEVIĆ, Danilo 13 Olymp, BL 49.54+1,11 90
22. SMILJANIĆ, Ivan 13 Olymp, BL 51.31+1,00 81
23. GAJIĆ, Aleksa 12 Olymp, BL 52.27+0,87 77
24. KREMENOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 53.27+1,34 73
25. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 54.89+0,84 66
26. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.12+1,12 46
27. KOZIĆ, Nemanja 11 Olymp, BL 1:03.10+1,00 43
28. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 1:07.03+0,71 36
29. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:19.24+0,79 22
30. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:36.06+0,90 12

DSQ BRKIĆ, Marko 11 Olymp, BL 49.14+0,45
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